Heat Shrinkable Power Cable Accessories
GOBIND MAREKTING supply a wide range of superior quality heat shrinkable power cable
accessories. These heat shrinkable cable accessories are most commonly used for cable
applications in electrical distribution and industrial networks. Made from superior quality
materials, these accessories are checked for reliability under high electrical, thermal and
environmental stress.
Heat Shrinkable Anti-Tracking Cable Breakout (Red).
Product Code : GMBR

GOBIND MARKETING Heat Shrinkable Bushbar
Insulation Tubing (Red & Brown)
Product Code : GMBBT
Product Code
Internal
Diameter
Expanded
Position
Internal
Diameter In
Full Shrink
Wan
Thickness In
Full Shrink
Position
GMBBT20/8         20  8  3.0
GMBBT 25/8         25  8  3.0
GMBBT30/12         30  12  3.0
GMBBT40/16         40  16  3.0
GMBBT50/20         50 20 3.0
GMBBT70/20         70 20 3.0
GMBBT95/29         95 29 3.0
GMBBT100/28      100 28 3.5
GMBBT115/34      115 34 3.5
GMBBT120/38      120 38 3.5
GMBBT150/45      150 45 4.0
GMBBT180/50      180 50 4.0
GMBBT200
/60
     200 60 4.0
GMBBT140/45      140 45 4.0
GMBBT160/52      160 52 4.0